10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Police Lieutenant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

College Police Services Assistant

College Police Services Assistant

Police Officer

Professional Expert

Police Cadet

Police Cadet - Student

Police Cadet - Student

Police Cadet - Student

Police Cadet - Student

Police Cadet

Police Cadet

Police Cadet

Other Positions Held Community College District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Department

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Total Wages
$116,284

$105,184

$96,632

$85,578

$82,283

$70,114

$61,402

$16,805

$13,356

$12,352

$9,150

$6,966

$5,687

$5,057

$1,547

$1,209

$338



