	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Lieutenant		Marin Community College District	Police	\$116,284
2.	Police Officer		Marin Community College District	Police	\$105,184
3.	Police Officer		Marin Community College District	Police	\$96,632
4.	Police Officer		Marin Community College District	Police	\$85,578
5.	Police Officer		Marin Community College District	Police	\$82,283
6.	College Police Services Assistant		Marin Community College District	Police	\$70,114
7.	College Police Services Assistant		Marin Community College District	Police	\$61,402
8.	Police Officer		Marin Community College District	Police	\$16,805
9.	Professional Expert		Marin Community College District	Police	\$13,356
10.	Police Cadet		Marin Community College District	Police	\$12,352
11.	Police Cadet - Student		Marin Community College District	Police	\$9,150
12.	Police Cadet - Student		Marin Community College District	Police	\$6,966
13.	Police Cadet - Student		Marin Community College District	Police	\$5,687
14.	Police Cadet - Student		Marin Community College District	Police	\$5,057
15.	Police Cadet		Marin Community College District	Police	\$1,547
16.	Police Cadet		Marin Community College District	Police	\$1,209
17.	Police Cadet		Marin Community College District	Police	\$338